
PRASAR BHARATI

(Broadcasting Corporation of India)

DIRECTORATE GENERAL: DOORDARSHAN

DOORDARSHAN BHAWAN, COPERNICUS MARG,

NEW DELHI – 110001

BID EXTENSION NOTICE

In continuation to already advertised Notice Inviting e-Tender (NIT-24)/2022-23

dated 24.03.2023 bearing tender no. RFP-01/2022-23E1(P)TV for Selection of an

Event Management Agency for the scheduled events for relaunching of DD Kashir

and DD Podhigai on 14th April 2023 at Srinagar and Chennai.. The last date of

submission & opening of bid has been extended due to administrative reasons. Now

the tender will be opened on 12.06.2023 at 15:00 Hrs. The tender submission

time will be up to 13:00 Hrs. on 12.06.2023. The other terms and conditions

remain the same.

Extension notice may also be seen at Doordarshan/PB websites:

https://prasarbharati.gov.in/tenders, e-Procurement Portal of Prasar Bharati

https://prasarbharati.eproc.in & CPP Portal https://eprocure.gov.in.

Assistant Engineer

For Director General, Doordarshan

File No.RFP-01/2022-23E1(P)TV


